SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28310-28493/2009

STATE BANK OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.KAMALANATHAN & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29066-29124 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29144 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32655 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32656 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32674 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32676-32691 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34966-34967 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 28/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

(M.K. GUPTA) Registrar

ns