www.ecourtsindia.com

ns

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28310for 28493/2009

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.KAMALANATHAN & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21944 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29066-29124 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29144 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32655 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32656 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32674 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32676-32691 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34966-34967 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 26th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA) Registrar