SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 17-26/2016 in Civil Appeal Nos. 6698-6707/2016

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.KAMALANATHAN & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 16/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv. Mrs. Priyanka Das, Adv. Ms. Shubhra kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

I.A. Nos. 17-26, applications for directions are dismissed.

Hearing of the appeals be expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal] Court Master