

ITEM NO.115, 115.1-115.10

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6883-6884/2016

STATE BANK OF INDIA ASST.GENL.MANAGER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHINNAPONNU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6945/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6698-6881/2016 (XII)

(IA No.126626/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION In Connected Case

C.A. No.006995-006996/2016 and)

C.A. No. 6885/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6886-6944/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6946-6961/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6962/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6963/2016 (XII)

C.A. No. 6882/2016 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 25849/2016 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 17050/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 19-09-2019 These appeals/SLPs. were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shantanu J., Adv.

Mr. Amit, Adv.

Ms. Sonal Arora, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. K. Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) **Mr. GuruKrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. S.R. Setia, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. A Deepa, Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is stated to be
indisposed.

The matter to retain its position.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. - CUM - P.S.

[ANITA RANI AHUJA]
COURT MASTER